

March 27, 2018 Regular Meeting Summary

Line Item	Summary	Final Action
06.1	Approve the March 13, 2018, City Council Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved
06.2	Adopt Resolution No. 18-3209 Approving a Memorandum of Understanding with the Arizona Department of Health Services	Adopted Resolution No. 18-3209
06.3	Call for Executive Session Pursuant to A.R.S. 38-431.03(A) 5:00 p.m. Tuesday, April 10, 2018	Executive Session Called
07.1	FY 2017-2018 2nd Quarter Grant Agency and Contracted Service Agency Reports	Informational Only
07.2	Announce Vacancies on Lake Havasu Boards, Committees, and Commissions	Vacancies Announced
07.3	City Manager's Report	Report Given
08.1	Adopt Resolution No. 18-3208 Proposing a \$5,000,000 Permanent Adjustment to the 1979-80 Base Expenditure Limitation of Lake Havasu City	Adopted Resolution No. 18-3208
08.2	Adopt Resolution No. 18-3210 Ordering and Calling a Primary Election to be Held on Tuesday, August 28, 2018, and, if Necessary, a General Election to be Held on Tuesday, November 6, 2018, to Nominate Candidates for Mayor and Councilmember Positions and to Propose a Permanent Base Adjustment to the 1979-1980 Base Expenditure Limitation for Lake Havasu City; and Providing for and Giving Notice of Such Elections and the Deadline for Voter Registration; and the Place and Last Date for Candidates to File Nomination Papers	Adopted Resolution No. 18-3210
08.3	Introduce Ordinance No. 18-1196 Amending Lake Havasu City Code Section 14.05.01, Reviewers and Decision-Making Bodies, Regarding Term Limits for Board of Adjustment and Planning and Zoning Commission Members	Introduced Ordinance No. 18-1196
08.4	Introduce Ordinance No. 18-1197 Amending Lake Havasu City Code 2.60, Personnel System, to Remove Section 2.60.100, Fingerprinting	Introduced Ordinance No. 18-1197